
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/07; Name= RICE LAND
COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199707110002
19411

07/11/1997
01:33:39

RICE LAND
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO RICE LAND
COMPANY
LLC

199707170002
24871

07/17/1997
01:58:50

RICE LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS TIDMORE,
JOE L

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199707170002
24891

07/17/1997
01:58:52

RICE LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS TIDMORE,
JOE L

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199707170002
24991

07/17/1997
01:59:03

RICE LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS TIDMORE,
JOE L

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE

199707170002
24941

07/17/1997
01:58:58

RICE LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS TIDMORE,
JOE L

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199707170002
25011

07/17/1997
01:59:05

RICE LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS TIDMORE,
JOE L

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199707170002
25061

07/17/1997
01:59:11

RICE LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIDMORE OIL
CO INC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199707170002
25051

07/17/1997
01:59:10

RICE LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIDMORE OIL
CO INC

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW


