Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/07; Name= RICE LAND COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199707110002 19411	07/11/1997 01:33:39	RICE LAND COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	RICE LAND COMPANY LLC						·
199707170002 24871	07/17/1997 01:58:50	RICE LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TIDMORE, JOE L						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199707170002 24891	07/17/1997 01:58:52	RICE LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TIDMORE, JOE L						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199707170002 24991	07/17/1997 01:59:03	RICE LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TIDMORE, JOE L						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE
199707170002 24941	07/17/1997 01:58:58	RICE LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TIDMORE, JOE L						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199707170002 25011	07/17/1997 01:59:05	RICE LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	TIDMORE, JOE L						Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199707170002 25061	07/17/1997 01:59:11	RICE LAND COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIDMORE OIL CO INC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199707170002 25051	07/17/1997 01:59:10	RICE LAND COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIDMORE OIL CO INC						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW